
Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 190.375 46.250 48.150 48.350 47.6251 Team NorCal
1T1 1 1

7106 Meilani Parks 9.275 9.775 9.750 9.425
7131 Sachi Abe 9.425 9.550 9.650 9.500
7132 Kenna Minakawa 8.900 9.625 9.725 9.700
7133 Abby Boden 9.375 9.700 9.500
7134 Sarah Penuela-Wermers 9.600
7135 Camille Paradis 9.275 9.600 9.525 9.500

X 187.875 46.150 47.025 47.275 47.4252 Team Pennsylvania A
32 5 3T

7006 Trinity Thomas 9.150 9.675 9.725 9.600
7007 Ivy Barley 9.325 9.525
7008 Nia Allen 9.250 9.350 9.450 9.450
7009 Carly Shepard 9.175 9.250 9.250 9.400
7010 Emily Perez 9.250 9.500
7011 Jenaviese Gore 9.325 9.425 9.325 9.475

X 187.700 45.925 47.800 46.350 47.6253 Team Texas Blue
1T3T 2 11

7100 Keara McGraw 9.400 9.600 9.700 9.625
7101 Riggins Woodward 9.250 9.675 9.075 9.675
7102 Riley Dubbels 9.175 9.525 9.000 9.500
7103 Lauren Guerin 9.050 9.575 9.475 9.425
7104 Kaylie Bull 9.425
7105 Myrka Ponce 9.050 9.100 9.400

X 186.500 45.875 47.175 46.750 46.7004 Team Maryland
10T7 4 7

7054 Bonnie Barber 9.175 9.550 9.075 9.300
7055 Annie Gruner 9.350 9.525 9.350
7056 Michaela Johnson 9.200 9.250 9.550 9.350
7057 Marisa Gatson 9.200
7058 Hannah Munnelly 9.225 9.425 8.900 9.250
7059 Gabrielle Aguilar 9.075 9.600 9.700 9.450
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
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Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 186.275 45.900 45.725 47.275 47.3755 Team Texas Red
55T 12 3T

7154 Larissa Martin 9.500 9.650 9.650
7155 Peyton Cattarin 9.425 9.000 9.500 9.675
7156 Torie Hagan 9.300 9.275 9.550
7157 Tiffani Peacock 8.725 9.500 9.275 9.325
7158 Hunter Harrell 8.600 9.300
7159 Mia Townes 8.950 9.350 9.300 9.425

X 185.625 45.850 46.200 46.500 47.0756 Team Nevada
78 7 10

7000 Rylie Dewhurst 9.600 9.525 9.300 9.500
7001 April Lasenby 9.200 8.775
7002 Cristal Isa 9.050 9.625 9.475 9.375
7003 Isabella Fimbres 9.450 9.425
7004 Stephanie Soiberg 9.300 9.150 9.000 9.400
7005 Jane Poniewaz 8.700 9.125 9.275 9.375

X 185.425 45.200 46.175 47.400 46.6507 Team Pennsylvania B
13T18 8T 2

7012 Karla Frank 9.125 9.175 9.600 9.650
7013 Hailey Lui 9.375 9.225
7014 Alicea Zelina 9.000 9.325 9.500 9.100
7015 Jenna Ferguson 8.900 8.975 9.350 9.200
7016 Paige Bachner 9.050 9.675
7017 Kylie Yacamelli 9.125 9.025 9.575 9.475

X 185.200 45.350 45.850 46.875 47.1258 Team Mass A
616 11 6

7042 Lovetta Kamara 9.175 9.600 9.425 9.500
7043 Nell Ashbrand 8.700 9.100 9.375 9.350
7044 Elen Adamyan 9.150 9.200
7124 Charlotte Reynolds 9.200 9.000 9.375 9.375
7125 Jade Medveczky 9.350 9.000 9.350
7126 Caitlin Henry 8.925 9.500 9.550
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 185.075 44.825 47.500 46.100 46.6509 Team North Carolina
13T22 3 14

7108 Kinsey Davis 9.175 9.825 9.225 9.500
7109 Alexis Olivier 8.850 9.675 9.225
7110 Haleigh Bryant 9.675 9.000 9.050
7111 Rebecca Hayes 8.875 9.150 9.000
7112 Ashlyn Oswald 9.150 9.175 9.500 9.500
7113 Maddie Teeter 8.775 9.375 9.375

X 184.900 45.225 46.175 47.025 46.47510 Team Louisana
17T17 8T 5

7027 Anais Hartley 9.275
7028 Abby Robertson 8.975 8.925 9.075 9.300
7029 Cierra Williams 8.875 9.000 9.150 9.300
7142 Roxanne Myers 8.950 9.500 9.625
7143 Lexi Strain 9.200 9.150 9.525 9.225
7144 Courtney Zeissle 9.225 9.600 9.650 9.375

X 184.800 45.400 46.100 46.650 46.65011 Team Missouri
13T14 10 8

7048 Lillie Scheffer 9.075 9.325 9.275 9.400
7049 Kaytlynn Mickelson 9.175 9.450 9.550 9.350
7050 Elizabeth DeNoon 9.250 9.500 9.325
7051 Brooke Lashley 9.075 9.200 9.275
7052 Breanna Jefferies 8.825 9.025 9.450 9.300
7053 Emily Gilot 8.800 9.175

X 184.750 45.625 45.550 46.600 46.97512 Team Indiana A
810 13 9

7019 Shyanne Milne 9.375 8.800
7020 Abigail Kawanishi 8.625 8.925 8.950 9.325
7151 Briley Fisher 9.200 9.500 9.400 9.300
7152 Ruth Helfer 9.200 9.525 9.425 9.550
7153 Danielle Nosek 9.225 8.800 9.525 9.450
7175 Kirsten Norman 9.300 9.350
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at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 184.250 45.500 46.250 46.150 46.35013 Team Washington
1912 6 12

7160 Maya Ford 9.250 9.625 9.350
7161 Nicole Jas 9.000 9.175 9.325
7162 Makayla Hui 9.225 9.225 9.100 9.200
7163 Rachel Cooke 8.950 9.025 9.300 9.300
7164 Ashleigh Helms 9.225 9.425
7165 Kaysha Walford 9.075 9.150 9.150 9.175

X 183.275 45.475 44.275 46.125 47.40014 Team Illinois
413 20 13

7021 Lizzie Jacobs 9.025 9.025
7022 Allie O'Connell 9.225 9.000 9.500
7023 Ella Peter 8.950 9.100 9.500 9.475
7024 Sonte Turnage 9.350 8.950 9.400 9.475
7025 Samantha Wahlers 8.925 8.600 8.775 9.400
7026 Emily Whitis 8.600 9.450 9.550

X 182.825 45.375 45.350 45.850 46.25015 Team Alabama
2015 14 16

7060 Kyla Mathner 9.250 9.150 9.275
7061 Holland Reid 9.175
7062 Macey Holliman 9.050 9.250 9.550 9.150
7063 Tori Gwin 9.050 8.525 8.800 9.275
7064 Gracie Wilkerson 9.100 9.000 9.100 9.350
7065 Allie DeSantis 8.925 9.400 9.250 9.200

X 182.775 45.700 44.450 45.950 46.67516 Team Oklahoma
129 19 15

7136 Laynie Lucas 9.150 9.200 9.475
7137 Maia Gugello 9.150 9.350 9.275 9.200
7138 Makayla Ford 9.050 9.100
7139 Lynh Hoang 9.000 8.675 9.275 9.325
7140 Rachel Jillson 9.150 9.225 9.350
7141 Pam Grigsby 9.250 8.175 9.075 9.325
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions
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Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 182.175 45.525 44.900 44.800 46.95017T Team Mass B
911 18 21

7045 Cassidy Ho 9.200 9.250 9.525
7046 Maya Aidlin-Perlman 8.450 9.275 9.450
7047 Josie Cousineau 9.075 9.375 8.200 9.300
7127 Marley Archer 8.800 8.875 9.150
7128 Kylee Black 9.175 8.950 9.075 9.425
7129 Ava Sanford 9.275 9.100 9.250

X 182.175 44.875 45.050 45.675 46.57517T Team Utah
1620 16 18

7145 Karley McClain 9.250 9.200 9.375
7146 Annie Ivins 9.100 8.975 8.925 9.375
7147 Elease Rollins 8.800 9.150 9.225
7148 Shantelle Sommers 9.000 8.575 9.325
7149 Emma Jane Aldred 9.150 9.150 9.300
7150 Emma Phalp 8.825 9.100 9.175 9.200

X 182.150 45.925 44.025 45.725 46.47519 Team Kansas
17T3T 21 17

7066 Moriah Lee 9.175 8.700 9.250 9.375
7067 Sydney Schaffer 9.125 9.225 9.150 9.275
7068 Ashley Geer 9.150 9.175 9.700 9.300
7069 Anna Hiller 9.325 8.925 9.075
7070 Katelyn Wingate 9.150 8.775 9.450
7071 Riley Rittmann 8.000 8.850

X 181.225 45.900 43.225 45.400 46.70020 Team Idaho
10T5T 22 19

7030 Sofie Riley 9.275 9.350
7031 Victoria Smith 9.175 8.375 9.025 9.375
7032 Jennifer Branagan 9.150 8.775 9.050 9.375
7033 Courtney Bonnema 9.300 8.200 9.100
7034 Kayla Beal 9.000 9.050 9.300
7035 Hailey Mitchell 9.275 8.600 9.175 9.300
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Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
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Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:27 PM

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 181.050 44.850 45.150 45.200 45.85021 Team New Mexico
2221 15 20

7115 Natalie Dees 8.875 9.075 9.025
7116 Isabella Edwards 8.850 9.050 9.075 8.900
7117 Kathryn Love 9.200 9.025 8.925 9.225
7118 Alyssa Manley 8.825 9.000 9.150 9.225
7119 Taylor Novak 9.000 9.025 9.125
7120 Soren Saunders 9.100 9.375

X 180.400 45.050 45.000 44.200 46.15022 Team Indiana B
2119 17 22

7036 Paige Casper 9.100 9.075 9.100 9.200
7037 Brooke Smith 9.025 9.050
7038 Kailee Ferguson 9.000 9.200
7107 Kristin Keltz 8.950 9.150 8.750 9.150
7114 Maria Bireley 8.950 8.700 8.250 9.325
7130 Kassidy Howell 9.025 9.075 9.050 9.275

X 175.475 44.400 41.925 43.500 45.65023 Team Kentucky
2323 23 23

7039 Ashley Hawkins 8.350 9.175 9.200
7040 Arabella Werner 8.725 8.625 9.200
7041 Heather Klusman 9.000 8.850 8.525 9.075
7121 Kayla Soren 8.925 7.950 8.600 9.225
7122 Lindsey Morgan 8.850 8.475
7123 Tia Browning 8.900 8.300 8.575 8.950



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 9-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Thomas7006
Team Pennsylvania A

9.150 9.675 9.6009.725 38.150
6 2T 1 1 1

1

Kinsey Davis7108
Team North Carolina

9.175 9.825 9.5009.225 37.725
4T 1 10T 3 2

2

Sonte Turnage7024
Team Illinois

9.350 8.950 9.4759.400 37.175
1 14 4 4 3

3

Mia Townes7159
Team Texas Red

8.950 9.350 9.4259.300 37.025
11 5 7 6T 4

4

Macey Holliman7062
Team Alabama

9.050 9.250 9.1509.550 37.000
8 6T 2 18 5

5

Nell Ashbrand7043
Team Mass A

8.700 9.100 9.3509.375 36.525
18T 10 5 9 6

6

Moriah Lee7066
Team Kansas

9.175 8.700 9.3759.250 36.500
4T 16T 9 8 7

7

Paige Casper7036
Team Indiana B

9.100 9.075 9.2009.100 36.475
7 11 14 15T 8

8

Jenna Ferguson7015
Team Pennsylvania B

8.900 8.975 9.2009.350 36.425
13 13 6 15T 9

9

Hailey Mitchell7035
Team Idaho

9.275 8.600 9.3009.175 36.350
2 18 12 10T 10

10

Haleigh Bryant7110
Team North Carolina

8.600 9.675 9.0509.000 36.325
20 2T 17 20T 11

11

Abby Robertson7028
Team Louisana

8.975 8.925 9.3009.075 36.275
10 15 15 10T 12

12

Elease Rollins7147
Team Utah

8.800 9.150 9.0509.225 36.225
16 9 10T 20T 13

13

Alyssa Manley7118
Team New Mexico

8.825 9.000 9.2259.150 36.200
15 12 13 14 14

14

Isabella Fimbres7003
Team Nevada

8.700 8.500 9.4259.450 36.075
18T 19 3 6T 15

15

Sarah Penuela-Wermers7134
Team NorCal

8.575 9.600 9.2008.600 35.975
21 4 19 15T 16

16

Maya Aidlin-Perlman7046
Team Mass B

8.775 8.450 9.4509.275 35.950
17 20 8 5 17

17

Holland Reid7061
Team Alabama

8.925 9.175 9.1258.550 35.775
12 8 20 19 18

18

Anais Hartley7027
Team Louisana

8.875 8.700 9.2758.875 35.725
14 16T 18 13 19

19

Cassidy Ho7045
Team Mass B

9.200 9.250 9.5257.400 35.375
3 6T 21 2 20

20

Kayla Beal7034
Team Idaho

9.000 7.900 9.3009.050 35.250
9 21 16 10T 21

21

Bill
Typewritten Text

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym A



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meilani Parks7106
Team NorCal

9.275 9.775 9.4259.750 38.225
2 1 1 5T 1

1

Kenna Minakawa7132
Team NorCal

8.900 9.625 9.7009.725 37.950
16 3T 2 1 2

2

Lovetta Kamara7042
Team Mass A

9.175 9.600 9.5009.425 37.700
6 6 7T 2 3

3

Cristal Isa7002
Team Nevada

9.050 9.625 9.3759.475 37.525
10* 3T 5* 7T 4T

4T

Lauren Guerin7103
Team Texas Blue

9.050 9.575 9.4259.475 37.525
10* 7 5* 5T 4T

4T

Ivy Barley7007
Team Pennsylvania A

9.075 9.325 9.3759.525 37.300
9 10 3 7T 6

6

Paige Bachner7016
Team Pennsylvania B

9.050 9.675 9.0759.325 37.125
10T 2 10 21 7

7

Maya Ford7160
Team Washington

9.250 9.625 9.3508.875 37.100
3 3T 23 12 8

8

Ella Peter7023
Team Illinois

8.950 9.100 9.4759.500 37.025
13 17 4 3T 9

9

Laynie Lucas7136
Team Oklahoma

9.150 9.200 9.4758.975 36.800
7 14 20 3T 10T

10T

Hannah Munnelly7058
Team Maryland

9.225 9.425 9.2508.900 36.800
4 8 22 15T 10T

10T

Allie DeSantis7065
Team Alabama

8.925 9.400 9.2009.250 36.775
14T 9 12 18 12

12

Karley McClain7145
Team Utah

8.700 9.250 9.3759.200 36.525
20T 11T 13T 7T 13

13

Jane Poniewaz7005
Team Nevada

8.700 9.125 9.3759.275 36.475
20T 16 11 7T 14

14

Annie Ivins7146
Team Utah

9.100 8.975 9.3758.925 36.375
8 21 21 7T 15

15

Elen Adamyan7044
Team Mass A

8.700 9.150 9.3009.200 36.350
20T 15 13T 13T 16T

16T

Marisa Gatson7057
Team Maryland

9.200 9.250 9.2508.650 36.350
5 11T 25 15T 16T

16T

Ashleigh Helms7164
Team Washington

8.600 9.225 9.0009.425 36.250
24T 13 7T 23 18

18

Makayla Ford7138
Team Oklahoma

8.925 9.050 9.1009.100 36.175
14T 19T 16T 20 19

19

Hailey Lui7013
Team Pennsylvania B

8.825 8.450 9.2259.375 35.875
19 23 9 17 20T

20T

Isabella Edwards7116
Team New Mexico

8.850 9.050 8.9009.075 35.875
18 19T 18 24 20T

20T

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym A



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Dees7115
Team New Mexico

8.875 9.075 8.8009.025 35.775
17 18 19 25 22

22

Courtney Bonnema7033
Team Idaho

9.300 8.200 9.1259.100 35.725
1 24 16T 19 23

23

Hunter Harrell7158
Team Texas Red

8.600 8.600 9.3009.175 35.675
24T 22 15 13T 24

24

Riley Rittmann7071
Team Kansas

8.625 8.000 9.0508.850 34.525
23 25 24 22 25

25

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym A



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nia Allen7008
Team Pennsylvania A

9.250 9.350 9.4509.450 37.500
2 5T 1T 2T 1

1

Bonnie Barber7054
Team Maryland

9.175 9.550 9.3009.075 37.100
3T 2 13T 10T 2

2

Maia Gugello7137
Team Oklahoma

9.150 9.350 9.2009.275 36.975
5T 5T 5T 16T 3

3

Tiffani Peacock7157
Team Texas Red

8.725 9.500 9.3259.275 36.825
15T 3 5T 7T 4

4

Myrka Ponce7105
Team Texas Blue

9.050 9.250 9.4009.100 36.800
8 7 12 5 5

5

Kylee Black7128
Team Mass B

9.175 8.950 9.4259.075 36.625
3T 11 13T 4 6

6

Breanna Jefferies7052
Team Missouri

8.825 9.025 9.3009.450 36.600
14 8 1T 10T 7

7

Nicole Jas7161
Team Washington

9.000 8.900 9.3259.175 36.400
10 13 8T 7T 8

8

Cierra Williams7029
Team Louisana

8.875 9.000 9.3009.150 36.325
11 9T 11 10T 9

9

Alexis Olivier7109
Team North Carolina

8.850 9.675 9.2258.550 36.300
12T 1 20 15 10

10

Emily Whitis7026
Team Illinois

8.675 8.600 9.5509.450 36.275
18 16T 1T 1 11

11

Brooke Lashley7051
Team Missouri

9.075 8.400 9.2759.200 35.950
7 19 7 14 12

12

Abigail Kawanishi7020
Team Indiana A

8.625 8.925 9.3258.950 35.825
19 12 16 7T 13T

13T

Brooke Smith7037
Team Indiana B

9.025 8.600 9.1509.050 35.825
9 16T 15 20 13T

13T

Shyanne Milne7019
Team Indiana A

9.375 8.800 9.3008.250 35.725
1 14T 22 10T 15

15

Emily Gilot7053
Team Missouri

8.700 8.800 9.0259.175 35.700
17 14T 8T 21 16

16

Kirsten Norman7175
Team Indiana A

8.525 8.175 9.3509.300 35.350
22 21 4 6 17

17

Ashley Hawkins7039
Team Kentucky

8.550 8.350 9.2009.175 35.275
20T 20 8T 16T 18

18

Kailee Ferguson7038
Team Indiana B

8.550 9.000 9.2007.650 34.400
20T 9T 23 16T 19

19

Lindsey Morgan7122
Team Kentucky

8.850 8.475 7.9008.375 33.600
12T 18 21 23 20

20

Arabella Werner7040
Team Kentucky

8.725 6.900 9.2008.625 33.450
15T 22 19 16T 21

21

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym A



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
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Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Wingate7070
Team Kansas

9.150 0.000 9.4508.775 27.375
5T 23 17 2T 22

22

Kaylie Bull7104
Team Texas Blue

0.000 9.425 8.5008.675 26.600
23 4 18 22 23

23

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym A



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 9-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camille Paradis7135
Team NorCal

9.275 9.600 9.5009.525 37.900
2 1T 6T 4 1

1

Courtney Zeissle7144
Team Louisana

9.225 9.600 9.3759.650 37.850
4T 1T 2 7T 2

2

Ruth Helfer7152
Team Indiana A

9.200 9.525 9.5509.425 37.700
6T 3 10 2T 3

3

Karla Frank7012
Team Pennsylvania B

9.125 9.175 9.6509.600 37.550
9T 9T 4 1 4T

4T

Jenaviese Gore7011
Team Pennsylvania A

9.325 9.425 9.4759.325 37.550
1 5 12 5T 4T

4T

Ashley Geer7068
Team Kansas

9.150 9.175 9.3009.700 37.325
8 9T 1 11 6

6

Annie Gruner7055
Team Maryland

9.000 9.350 9.3509.525 37.225
13 6 6T 9 7

7

Kylie Yacamelli7017
Team Pennsylvania B

9.125 9.025 9.4759.575 37.200
9T 13 5 5T 8

8

Roxanne Myers7142
Team Louisana

8.950 9.500 9.0259.625 37.100
14T 4 3 17 9T

9T

Lexi Strain7143
Team Louisana

9.200 9.150 9.2259.525 37.100
6T 11 6T 15 9T

9T

Caitlin Henry7126
Team Mass A

8.925 8.925 9.5509.500 36.900
16 14 9 2T 11

11

Sydney Schaffer7067
Team Kansas

9.125 9.225 9.2759.150 36.775
9T 7T 13T 12T 12

12

Makayla Hui7162
Team Washington

9.225 9.225 9.2009.100 36.750
4T 7T 15 16 13

13

Kassidy Howell7130
Team Indiana B

9.025 9.075 9.2759.050 36.425
12 12 16 12T 14

14

Maddie Teeter7113
Team North Carolina

8.775 8.725 9.3759.375 36.250
17 15 11 7T 15

15

Maria Bireley7114
Team Indiana B

8.950 8.700 9.3258.250 35.225
14T 16 17 10 16

16

Kyla Mathner7060
Team Alabama

9.250 7.000 9.2759.150 34.675
3 17 13T 12T 17

17

Bill
Typewritten Text
Gym B
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Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sachi Abe7131
Team NorCal

9.425 9.550 9.5009.650 38.125
1T 3 2 3T 1

1

Gabrielle Aguilar7059
Team Maryland

9.075 9.600 9.4509.700 37.825
11T 2 1 5T 2

2

Riggins Woodward7101
Team Texas Blue

9.250 9.675 9.6759.075 37.675
5T 1 14 1T 3

3

Peyton Cattarin7155
Team Texas Red

9.425 9.000 9.6759.500 37.600
1T 13T 5T 1T 4

4

Torie Hagan7156
Team Texas Red

9.300 9.275 9.2009.550 37.325
3 7 3 16T 5T

5T

Ashlyn Oswald7112
Team North Carolina

9.150 9.175 9.5009.500 37.325
10 9 5T 3T 5T

5T

Lillie Scheffer7048
Team Missouri

9.075 9.325 9.4009.275 37.075
11T 6 7T 7* 7T

7T

Carly Shepard7009
Team Pennsylvania A

9.175 9.250 9.4009.250 37.075
8T 8 9 7* 7T

7T

Danielle Nosek7153
Team Indiana A

9.225 8.800 9.4509.525 37.000
7 16 4 5T 9

9

Elizabeth DeNoon7050
Team Missouri

9.250 9.500 9.3258.775 36.850
5T 4 17 11T 10

10

Kaysha Walford7165
Team Washington

9.075 9.150 9.1759.150 36.550
11T 10 11T 18 11

11

Emma Phalp7150
Team Utah

8.825 9.100 9.2009.175 36.300
19 11 10 16T 12

12

Lynh Hoang7139
Team Oklahoma

9.000 8.675 9.3259.275 36.275
16T 17 7T 11T 13

13

Josie Cousineau7047
Team Mass B

9.075 9.375 9.3008.200 35.950
11T 5 21 14 14T

14T

Victoria Smith7031
Team Idaho

9.175 8.375 9.3759.025 35.950
8T 19 15T 9T 14T

14T

Marley Archer7127
Team Mass B

8.800 8.875 9.0509.150 35.875
20 15 11T 20 16T

16T

Taylor Novak7119
Team New Mexico

8.725 9.000 9.1259.025 35.875
21 13T 15T 19 16T

16T

Lizzie Jacobs7021
Team Illinois

9.025 9.025 9.3758.300 35.725
15 12 20 9T 18

18

Ava Sanford7129
Team Mass B

9.275 7.825 9.2509.100 35.450
4 21 13 15 19

19

Shantelle Sommers7148
Team Utah

9.000 8.575 9.3258.450 35.350
16T 18 19 11T 20

20

Tia Browning7123
Team Kentucky

8.900 8.300 8.9508.575 34.725
18 20 18 21 21

21
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Keara McGraw7100
Team Texas Blue

9.400 9.600 9.6259.700 38.325
3 1 1T 2 1

1

Abby Boden7133
Team NorCal

9.375 9.500 9.5009.700 38.075
4 4T 1T 3T 2

2

Rylie Dewhurst7000
Team Nevada

9.600 9.525 9.5009.300 37.925
1 2T 9T 3T 3

3

Kaytlynn Mickelson7049
Team Missouri

9.175 9.450 9.3509.550 37.525
16T 6 4T 13T 4

4

Briley Fisher7151
Team Indiana A

9.200 9.500 9.3009.400 37.400
11T 4T 7 20T 5

5

Michaela Johnson7056
Team Maryland

9.200 9.250 9.3509.550 37.350
11T 9 4T 13T 6

6

Riley Dubbels7102
Team Texas Blue

9.175 9.525 9.5009.000 37.200
16T 2T 17T 3T 7

7

Larissa Martin7154
Team Texas Red

9.500 8.375 9.6509.650 37.175
2 27 3 1 8

8

Emily Perez7010
Team Pennsylvania A

9.250 9.100 9.5009.200 37.050
8T 13 12 3T 9

9

Charlotte Reynolds7124
Team Mass A

9.200 9.000 9.3759.375 36.950
11T 16T 8 10T 10

10

Alicea Zelina7014
Team Pennsylvania B

9.000 9.325 9.1009.500 36.925
24T 7 6 28 11

11

Stephanie Soiberg7004
Team Nevada

9.300 9.150 9.4009.000 36.850
7 10T 17T 8T 12

12

Jade Medveczky7125
Team Mass A

9.350 9.000 9.3508.925 36.625
5 16T 21T 13T 13

13

Rachel Cooke7163
Team Washington

8.950 9.025 9.3009.300 36.575
27T 14T 9T 20T 14

14

Gracie Wilkerson7064
Team Alabama

9.100 9.000 9.3509.100 36.550
21T 16T 14 13T 15

15

Sofie Riley7030
Team Idaho

8.975 9.275 9.3508.900 36.500
26 8 23 13T 16

16

Kathryn Love7117
Team New Mexico

9.200 9.025 9.2258.925 36.375
11T 14T 21T 25T 17

17

Jennifer Branagan7032
Team Idaho

9.150 8.775 9.3759.050 36.350
18T 21T 16 10T 18

18

Allie O'Connell7022
Team Illinois

9.225 8.475 9.5009.000 36.200
10 25 17T 3T 19

19

Anna Hiller7069
Team Kansas

9.325 8.925 9.0758.725 36.050
6 19 28 29T 20T

20T

Emma Jane Aldred7149
Team Utah

9.150 8.450 9.3009.150 36.050
18T 26 13 20T 20T

20T
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Rebecca Hayes7111
Team North Carolina

8.875 9.150 9.0009.000 36.025
31 10T 17T 31 22

22

Kristin Keltz7107
Team Indiana B

8.950 9.150 9.1508.750 36.000
27T 10T 27 27 23

23

Pam Grigsby7141
Team Oklahoma

9.250 8.175 9.3259.075 35.825
8T 28 15 19 24

24

April Lasenby7001
Team Nevada

9.200 8.775 9.3008.475 35.750
11T 21T 31 20T 25

25

Samantha Wahlers7025
Team Illinois

8.925 8.600 9.4008.775 35.700
29T 23 26 8T 26

26

Tori Gwin7063
Team Alabama

9.050 8.525 9.2758.800 35.650
23 24 24T 24 27

27

Heather Klusman7041
Team Kentucky

9.000 8.850 9.0758.525 35.450
24T 20 30 29T 28

28

Rachel Jillson7140
Team Oklahoma

9.150 7.400 9.3509.225 35.125
18T 30 11 13T 29

29

Kayla Soren7121
Team Kentucky

8.925 7.950 9.2258.600 34.700
29T 29 29 25T 30

30

Soren Saunders7120
Team New Mexico

9.100 6.650 9.3758.800 33.925
21T 31 24T 10T 31

31
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